More user manuals on ManualsBase.com
Motorola, Inc.
Connected Home Solutions
101 Tournament Drive
Horsham, PA 19044
1.800.523.6678
Rev. 1.0

12 dB internal slope, high gain return, 40  dB high gain forward,
20A fuses, FTEC, full station 795005-293-00
MB87 Ordering Information
More user manuals on ManualsBase.com
Motorola, Inc.
Connected Home Solutions
101 Tournament Drive
Horsham, PA 19044
1.800.523.6678
Rev. 1.0
09.01.05
MOTOROLA and the Stylized M Logo are registered in the US Patent & Trademark Office.
All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.
© Motorola, Inc. 2003
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
10
NON-STANDARD MB MODELS
MB87S/SGXX-HXX-XXX-XC-XXX-XXX-E
5-40 / 52-870 MHz split, one-output, E-GaAs, manual gain
control, 12 dB internal slope, high gain return, 40 dB high gain
forward, 20A fuses, FTEC, full station 795005-291-00
MB87S/XGXX-HXX-XXX-XX-NXX-XXX-E
5-40 / 52-870 MHz split, two-output, E-GaAs, manual gain
control, 12 dB internal slope, high gain return, 40 dB high gain
forward, 20A fuses, 15 A electronics module only (no hou sing) 795005-287-00
MB75S/XGXX-HXX-XXX-XC-XXX-XXX-E
5-40 / 52-750 MHz split, two-output, E-GaAs, manual gain
control, 12 dB internal slope, high gain return, 40 dB high gain
forward, 20A fuses, FTEC, full station 795005-199-00
MB87K/SGXX-HXX-XXX-XC-XXX-XXX-E
5-42 / 54-870 MHz split, one-output, E-GaAs, manual gain
control, 12 dB internal slope, high gain return, 40 dB high gain
forward, 20A fuses, FTEC, full station 795005-310-00
MB87K/XGXX-HXX-XXX-XX-NXX-XXX-E
5-42 / 54-870 MHz split, two-output, E-GaAs, manual gain
control, 12 dB internal slope, high gain return, 40 dB high gain
forward, 20A fuses, 15 A electronics module only (no housing) 795005-311-00
MB87A/XGXX-HXX-XXX-XX-NXX-XXX-E
5-65 / 85-870 MHz split, two-output, E-GaAs, manual gain
control, 12 dB internal slope, high gain return, 40 dB high gain
forward, 20A fuses, standard surge arrestor, 15 A electronics
module only (no housing) 795005-312-00
MB87J/XGXX-XXX-XXX-XX-XXX-XXX-E
5-55 / 70-870 MHz split, two-output, E-GaAs, manual gain
control, 12 dB internal slope, no return, 40 dB high gain forward,
20A fuses, standard surge arrestor, full station 795005-027-00
Accessories

Motorola, Inc.
Connected Home Solutions
101 Tournament Drive
Horsham, PA 19044
1.800.523.6678
Rev. 1.0
09.01.05
MOTOROLA and the Stylized M Logo are registered in the US Patent & Trademark Office.
All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.
© Motorola, Inc. 2003
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
12
Model P/N Description
ADU-* 928129-* Automatic drive unit
ADU-499.25/S 928129-017 Automatic drive unit - pilot at 499.25 MHz (uses SAW filter)
ADU-439.25/S 928129-018 Automatic drive unit - pilot at 439.25 MHz (uses SAW filter)
ADU-403.25/S 928129-019 Automatic drive unit - pilot at 403.25 MHz (uses SAW filter)
ADU-445.25/S 928129-020 Automatic drive unit - pilot at 445.25 MHz (uses SAW filter)
ADU-549.00/S 928129-010 Automatic drive unit - pilot at 549.00 MHz (uses SAW filter)
ADU-423.25 928129-023 Automatic drive unit - pilot at 423.25 MHz
ADU-498.00 928129-009 Automatic drive unit - pilot at 498.00 MHz
QADU-609.00/S 928129-026 QAM Automatic drive unit - QAM pilot at 609 MHz (uses SAW filter)
F/JXP-20 927714-001 Test probe
FTEC/BTA 928103-000 Fast transfer electronic crowbar surge protector (230V)
FTEC-145 928103-001 Fast transfer electronic crowbar surge protector (145V)